
26-AAAA Schedule 

 

Game 1 Friday 3/14/2025   Game 6 Friday 4/4/2025 

Fredericksburg @ Bandera   Bandera @ Fredericksburg 

Davenport @ Navarro   Navarro @ Davenport 

Canyon Lake @ Wimberley   Wimberley @ Canyon Lake 

Game 2 Friday 3/21/2025   Game 7 Tuesday 4/8/2025 

Davenport @ Fredericksburg  Fredericksburg @Davenport 

Wimberley @ Bandera   Bandera @ Wimberley 

Navarro @ Canyon Lake   Canyon Lake @ Navarro 

Game 3 Tuesday 3/25/2025  Game 8 Friday 4/11/2025 

Fredericksburg @ Wimberley  Wimberley @ Fredericksburg 

Canyon Lake @ Davenport   Davenport @ Canyon Lake 

Bandera @ Navarro    Navarro @ Bandera 

Game 4 Friday 3/28/2025   Game 9 Tuesday 4/15/2025 

Canyon Lake @ Fredericksburg  Fredericksburg @ Canyon Lake 

Wimberley @ Navarro   Navarro @ Wimberley 

Bandera @ Davenport   Davenport @ Bandera 

Game 5 Tuesday 4/1/2025   Game 10 Thursday 4/17/2025 

Fredericksburg @ Navarro   Navarro @ Fredericksburg 

Canyon Lake @ Bandera   Bandera @ Canyon Lake 

Davenport @ Wimberley   Wimberley @ Davenport 


